
1a West, John J and J West <westjandj@shaw.ca>
1a1 West, Ken kpwest@telusplanet.net
1a2 West, Bob Bob West <officerfriendly@shaw.ca>
1b Tasker, Ann Ann Tasker < annmtasker@gmail.com>
1b1 Looyen, Linda Lindaloo_phillips@yahoo.ca
1b1b Looyen, Brad Brad Looyen <bradlooyen@hotmail.com>
1b2 Pinch, Sandy Sandy Pinch <sandraann2078@gmail.com>
1b3 Tasker, William gone.fishing@eastlink.ca
1c West, Billy Joan West <westjoan39@gmail.com>
1c1 Baglo, Donna dowest1@shaw.ca
1c1a Dowie, Max Max Dowie <puppet_man_max@hotmail.com>
1c2 West, Doug dm.west@telus.net
1c2b West, Jessica Jessica West <sugarpie_jess@hotmail.com>
2a Crook, Donna Donna Crook <donna@agmweb.ca>
2a1 Crook, Kevin Kevin Crook <kevinjcrook@gmail.com>
2a2 Nobles, Kelly Kelly Nobles <nobles.kelly@gmail.com>
2a3 McKay, Danae Danae Mckay <danae@clearwind.ca>
2b More, Art Art More <artmoreajm@yahoo.ca>
2b1 Derrick-Caterer, Diyame Diyame  Derrick-Caterer <diyame11@yahoo.ca>
2b2 More, Jeff Jeff More <jeffwmore@yahoo.ca>
2b3 More, Gord Gord More <chipmore@telus.net>
2c More, Bruce Bruce More <morebruce@gmail.com>
2c1 More / Lamontagne, Alexis Alexis More <morealexis@gmail.com>
3a Cook, Rosemarie Rosemarie Cook <rccolour3@gmail.com>
3a1 Stackhouse, Sam Sam Stackhouse <sambolya58@yahoo.ca>
3a2 Stackhouse, Steve Steve Stackhouse <stevestackhouse@gmail.com>
3a3 Jack, Julia jbakerb@hotmail.com
3b Wsst, Daryl  hayfever@dccnet.com
3b1 Irving, Jennifer irving250@shaw.ca
3b2 West, Sherriden sheridanleewest@yahoo.ca
3c West, Cally Cally West <cwestkramer@aol.com>
3c1 Buckham, Michelle gmbk@telus.net
3c2 West, Chantelle Chantelle West <Westcmail@aol.com>
3e Fitzgerald, Loraleigh Loraleigh Fitzgerald <loraleighfitzgerald@yahoo.ca>
3ea Grimsrud, Robert robertgrimsrud@yahoo.ca
3eb Grimsrud, Michael michaelgrimsrud@mcgill.ca
3ec Wharram, Cameron cp_wharram@hotmail.com
3f West, Charles
4a Cotter, Marilyn Marilyn Cotter <marilynjcotter@gmail.com>
4a1 Cotter, Michael mike@jsca.bc.ca
4a2 Cotter, Marina bgrove60@gmail.com
4a3 Kaltenegger, Diane pajmac1@gmail.com
4a4 Ferri, Wendy ferri3@cox.net
4b West, Barry Barry & Andrea West <abwest1@gmail.com>
4b1 Cunningham, Leean leean.west@gmail.com
4b2 Hammerer, Tiffinee tiffiniew@gmail.com
4c Folk, Kathy Kathy Folk <kjwfolk@gmail.com>
4c1 Folk, Adam folkadam@gmail.com, justinefolk@gmail.com
4c2 Folk, Nicolas nicholasfolk@gmail.com, alisa@wishlistboutique.ca
5a West, Richard Richard West <RWest9167@shaw.ca>
5a1 West, Ken Ken and Jessi West <kenfwest@hotmail.com>
5a2 West, Allison Alli & Rob West <alligeisthardt@gmail.com>
5a3 West, Matt mattpwest@hotmail.com
5b Scharfe, Diane Dianne Scharfe <nickscharfe@me.com>
5b1 Scharfe, Bradley brad@scharfegroup.com
5b2 Scharfe, Jason Jason Scharfe <jason.w.scharfe@marsh.com>
5b3 Johnston, Tanya tanyajohn@gmail.com
6a Butler, Helen Helen Butler <gcbutler@shaw.ca>
6a1 Butler, Alan al.butler@gmail.com
6b Eade, Terry Terry Eade <teade@islandnet.com>
6b1 Eade, Alyssa c/o Terry
6b2 Eade, Geoffreau c/o Terry
7a West, Ruth Ruth West <chira@telus.net>
7a1 Grant, Kristopher c/o Ruth
7a2 Heward, Allan c/0 Ruth
7b Currie, Linda Linda West <Linda@mgcurrie.com>
7b1 Currie, Philip philcurrie9@hotmail.com
7b2 Currie, George georgecurrie25@yahoo.com
Heber 1 Madsen, Shirley Shirley Madsen <Shirley.Madsen@bcas.ca>
Heber 2 Zydyck, Jackie Jackie & Ken Zydyk <zydyk@shaw.ca>

Charles West <look4fox@gmail.com>


